
財産目録 

（2020年 3月 31日現在） 

（単位：円） 

勘 定 科 目 金    額 

（資 産 の 部） 

1. 流動資産 

     現金預金 

      未収金 

      前払金 

2．固定資産 

運営資金積立資産 

      什器備品 

      敷  金       

 

 

26,988,660 

 4,602,720 

636,625 

  

20,451,308 

349,779 

 1,830,000 

 

32,228,005 

 

 

 

 

22,631,087 

資 産 合 計 54,859,092 

（負 債 の 部） 

1．流動負債 

     未払金 

預り金 

未払消費税等 

 

 

17,264,099 

11,440 

1,020,000 

 

18,295,539 

 

負  債  合  計  18,295,539 

差 引 正 味 財 産  36,563,553 

 

 


