財産目録

(2020年3月31日現在)

(単位:円)

		(1 五・1 4)
勘定科目	金	į
(資産の部)		
1. 流動資産		32,228,005
現金預金	26,988,660	
未収金	4,602,720	
前払金	636,625	
2. 固定資産		
運営資金積立資産	20,451,308	22,631,087
什器備品	349,779	
敷金	1,830,000	
資 産 合 計	1	54,859,092
(負債の部)		
1. 流動負債		18,295,539
未払金	17,264,099	
預り金	11,440	
未払消費税等	1,020,000	
負 債 合 計		18,295,539
差引正味財産		36,563,553